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Date R Time R4 Event M Loc:
Jan10th _|1200-1400 [Introdution to WEBS (Wetland Bird Survey) count_|Normandy Marsh
Jan24th__|1000-1300 [Survey - Winter Birds Wilverly

Feblst _ |0700-0900 [Hawfinch RoostWalk Wilverly
Feb22nd _|1000-1300 [Survey - Tree ID Conifers Wilverly

March st _|0700-0900 |Dawn Chorus - Bird Song Holmsley'

March 21st [Evening | Survey- Mammel Trapping - Trail camera Setup _|Wilverly
April3rd__|1900-2030 |Zoom - Trail Camera Footage Zoom

April12th _|0800-1500 |Wiverly open day- Bird Ringing Demo Wilverly

May2nd _|1800-2130 |Wildiife Explorers Talk Evening Everton

May 16th _|1300-1500 |Survey - Butterflys and Beetles Wilverly
MayTBC _|TBC Zoom - Careers talk Zoom

May30th _|0800-1000 |Survey - Flora Whitemoor

June 27th _|0700-0930 |Hawfinch Bird Ringing Bolderwood

June 20th _|1900-2130 [Survey - Moth Trap and Nightjars Wilverly

July4th __|1030-1230[BoatTour Buckler Hard
July26th__ |1000-1200 [Survey - Butterflys and Spiders Wilverly

Aug8th _|0730- 1700 [Day Trip Martin Down
Aug30th _|1200-1400 [Survey - Flora and Drangonflies Wilverly
Sep13th |0700-0930 |Coastalbird Ringing Keyhaven
Sep26th _ |0900-1100 |Survey - Bioblitz. Wilverly

Oct3rd _ |1830-2030 |Deer Rut Rhinefield
Oct18th _|1000-1200 [Survey - Fungi Wilverly
Nov14th |0730-1700 [DayTrip Poole Harbor
Nov29th |1100-1300 [Survey - Fungi Wilverly

Dec4th _|1900-2100 |End ofyear meeting Zoom

Dec 13th |1000-1200 |Survey- General Wildlife Wilverly j





